Karta drzewa nr: 3032

Data wydruku: 22-11-2024 11:19:22
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pole pnia

wartos¢ kompensacyjna
warto$¢ odtworzeniowa
stan drzewa
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szerokos¢ geogr.
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Acer
Brak danych
2021-07-02 13:05:16
Waldek
121 cm
38.52 cm
1165.09 cm’
3630,00 zt
Brak danych
Drzewo zdrowe
Jurija Gagarina
51.384764403379
21.152244955301285

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



